AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Standards Task Force
Monday, March 17, 2014, 2:00 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. Eastern

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective: Task force consensus of HITPC stage 3 recommendations
standards maturity and development effort

Review of Agenda
— John Halamka, Chair

Review of HITPC stage 3 objectives in the following priority areas
— Improving Quality of Care and Safety

— Engaging Patients and Families

Public Comment

Adjourn



